
Acrobatics - Gymnastics – Circus                           

Tuition & Prices   
 Phase 2  Opening Classes on July 1  

Annual Membership Fees: Due upon registration, renewed September 1st each year. (No Membership fees for  Open Gym drop in) 
Individual Registration:  $40.00 per year.  Family Registration:  $60.00 per year. 
Individual/Family Pro-rated amounts:  February – August $20/$40  

                                Sibling Discount : First Student Full Price / Additional Siblings Enrolled in classes receive 20 % discount 
                               *Classes in green MUST have a minimum of 3 students to open class  

All children’s tuition is monthly.  
Classes 

Monthly 
Fee   

Class 
Duration 

 
 

Ages  

 
Monday  

 
  Tuesday  

 
Wednesday  

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday  

 
Sunday  

Days  
 

Regular 
 
 
  

Recreational Gymnastics Program Ages 5 years and UP 
 

 
 

Gymnastics Pink 
 
1d 

 
$70 

 
 

1 h 

 

 
6 -11 yrs   

 

5:00-6:00pm 
 

 
 

 
 

4:00-5:00pm 
 

 
 

 

 
 

10:00-11:00am  

 

5:00-6:00pm 
 
 
 

 

Gymnastics Red  
 

1d 
 

$70 
 

1 h 

 

6 -14 yrs   
 

6:00-7:00pm 
 

 
 

   
 

  

 

Gymnastics Advanced   
 

1d 
 

$110 
 

2h 
 

6-15 yrs   
 

 

 
 
 

 

6:00-8:00pm 
 

   
  

 

Cheer Tumbling  
 

1d 

 

$70 

 

1 h 

 

7-20 yrs   
     

*6:00-7:00pm 
  

 

Boy’s Level 1 
Select 1 or 2 days per week 

 
1d 

 
  $70 

 
 

1 h 

 
 

4-7yrs   

 
4:00-5:00pm 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

11:00am-12:00pm 
 

 

12:00-1:00pm 

Boy’s Gymnastics   
1 day per week 

 

1d 

 

$90 

 

1:30h 

 

4-11 yrs   
 

 
 

 
 

*6:30-8:00pm 
    

 

 

Ninja Art  
 

 

1d 

 

 

$70 

 

1 h 

 

6-10 yrs 
5:00-6:00pm 

 

      

6:00-7:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Classes 
Monthly 

Fee   
Class 

Duration 

 
 

Ages  

 
Monday  

 
  Tuesday  

 
Wednesday  

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday  

 
Sunday  

Days 
 

Regular 
 

Preschool Gymnastics Program Ages 15 months – 6 years 
 

 

Gym Stars-Mommy 
and Me 

Select 1 or 2 days per week 

 

1d 

 

$50 
 
40 min 

 
 
15 month- 

3 yrs 

 
5:00-5:40pm 

  
 

   
10:55-11:35am 

 
 

2d 

 

$90 

 
 

Golden Stars 
Select 1 or 2 days per week 

 

1d 
 

$60 
 

 
50 min 

 

 
3 – 4 
yrs 

 

4:00-4:50pm 
 

 
 

4:10-5:00pm  
 

 
 

10:00 -10:50am  
 

5:05-5:55pm 
 

5:00-5:50pm 

 

10:15 -11:05am 
 

2d 

 
 

$108 

 

11:10am -12:00pm 
 

11:40am -12:30pm 
 

Flipping Stars  
 

1d 
 

 

 

$70 

 

1 h 

 

5 – 6 yrs 
 

 
 

 

4:00-5:00pm    

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Classes 
Monthly 

Fee   
Class 

Duration 

 
 

Ages  

 
Monday  

 
  Tuesday  

 
Wednesday  

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday  

 
Sunday  

Days 
 

Regular 
 

Recreational T&T (Trampoline and Tumbling) - * Must Master All Level Skills to Advance to Next Level 
 

 

T&T  Bronze   
Select 1 or 2 days per week 

 

1d 

 

$70 

 
 

1h 

 
 

5-11 yrs   

 

 
 

4:00-5:00pm 
 

 
  

4:00-5:00pm 
 

 
 

 
 

2d 

 

$126 
5:00-6:00pm 

 

T&T Silver  
Select 1 or 2 days per week 

 

1d 

 

$70 

 
 

1h 

 

 
6 -14yrs   

  
 

5:00-6:00pm 

   

4:00-5:00pm 
  

 

2d 

 

$126 5:00-6:00pm 

T&T Gold 
1 day per week 

 

2d 

 

$150 

 

2h 

 

6 -14yrs   
  

6:00-8:00pm 

   
 

6:00-8:00pm 
 

  

 

T&T Palatium 
2 day per week 

 
 

3d 

 
 

$220 

 
 

2h 

 
 

6 -14yrs   

  
6:00-8:00pm 

   
 

6:00-8:00pm 
 

12:00am-2:00pm 
 

 
 

Acrobatics Classes 
 

Acro Level 1  
Select 1 or 2 days per week 

 

1d 
 

$70 
 
 

1 h  

 
 

4-10yrs 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

1:00-2:00pm 
 

 
 

 

2d 

 

$126 

 

Acro Level 2  
Select 1 or 2 days per week 

 

1d 

 

$70 

 
 

1:30 h  

 
 

6+ yrs 

 
 

 

 
 

5:00-6:00pm 
 

    
 
 

 

 

2d 

 

$126 

 
 



Classes 
Monthly 

Fee   
Class 

Duration 

 
 

 Age  

 
Monday  

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday  

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday  

 
Sunday  

Days  
 

Regular 
 

 
 
 
  

ViA – Preforming Arts  
 

 

Time to Shine  
Select 1 or 2 days per week 

 

1d  
 

$90 

 
 

1 h  

 
 

8-17 yrs  

 
 

 
 

6:00-7:00pm 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

1:00-2:00pm 
 

 

2d $162 

 

Time to Shine Cuties 
1 day per week 

 
1d 

 
$90 

 
 

1 h 

 
5-7 yrs 

      
 

11:45am-12:45pm 
 

 

 

Recreational Rhythmic Gymnastics Program Ages 3 years and UP 
 

 

Beginner – Mini  
Select 1 or 2 days per week  

 

1d 
 

$60  
 50min 

 
 

3-5 yrs 
 
 

 
 

 
5:30 - 6:20pm 

 
 

 
 

  

 

Beginner  
 

 

1d 
 

$70 
 

1 h 
 

 

6-8 yrs 

  
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
5:30 – 6:30pm 

  

 

Advance   
Select 1 or 2 days per week 

1d $90  

1:30h 
 
 

6 + yrs 

  
 

 
 

6:30 - 8:00pm 

 
 

 
6:30 - 8:00pm 

  

2d $162 
 

Youth Aerial  
 

 

Aerial –Youth Beginner 
and Advance 
1 day per week 

 
 

1d  

 
 

$90 

 

 
 

1 h  

 
 

6-10 yrs  

 
 

5:00-6:00pm 
 

  
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Gymnastics: Pre-Team ( by invite )  
 

Tip Top Girl’s   
 

2d 
 

 $180 
 

2 h 
 

4-8 yrs 
 
 

 
 

 

4:00-6:00pm 
 

 
 

 

5:00-7:00pm 
 

  
 

 

Boy’s  
Pre – Team  

2 days  per week 

 
 

2d 

   

 $150 
  
 

 
 

2 h 

 
 

5-8 yrs   

  
*5:00-7:00pm 

 

 
 

 
*5:00-7:00pm 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All Adult tuition is Monthly or Drop in ($25/1h)  
(No Membership fees for Open Gym drop in) 

 NO OPEN GYM between 4:00 – 6:00pm  
 

Classes 
Monthly 

Fee   
Class 

Duration 

 
 

Ages  

 
Monday  

 
 Tuesday  

 
Wednesday  

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday  

 
Sunday  

Days 
 

Regular Friend  
Discount 

Adult Classes – Aerial, Flexibility and Tumbling 
Adult Tumbling  

1 day per week 

 

1d 
 

$80 
 

$72 
 

1 h 

 

14 and 
over 

 
 

 

7:00-8:00pm 

 

 
  

 
  

 

Open Gym  – 18 and Over only  
 

Adult Open Gym- 
 

 

1d 
 

$10 
 

 
 

 

18 and 
over 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

  

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

12:00-4:00pm 
 

 

 

 

Adult Open Gym-  
Thursday Special 

 

1d 
 

$7  
 
 

 

 

18 and 
over 

 

    

11:00am-
8:00pm 

   

 

Open Gym Monthly –  
Adult  

 

 
 

1 month 

 
 

$100 

 

 
 

18 and  
over 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

11:00am-
8:00pm 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

12:00-4:00pm 

 

 

Open Gym Monthly –  
Adult Unlimited 

(2 months minimum)  
 

 
1 month 

 
$90 

  
18 and  

over 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

11:00am-
8:00pm 

 

11:00am- 
8-00pm 

 

12:00-4:00pm 

 

 

 


