

## Tuition & Prices Phase 2 Opening Classes on July 1

Annual Membership Fees: Due upon registration, renewed September 1st each year. (No Membership fees for Open Gym drop in)

Individual Registration: \$40.00 per year. Family Registration: \$60.00 per year.

Individual/Family Pro-rated amounts: February – August \$20/\$40

Sibling Discount : First Student Full Price / Additional Siblings Enrolled in classes receive 20 % discount

\*Classes in green MUST have a minimum of 3 students to open class

## All children's tuition is monthly.

Classes		Fee	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class								
Monthly	Days	Regular	Duration	Ages	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday														
Recreational Gymnastics Program Ages 5 years and UP																									
Cumpactics Dink	1d	\$70	1 h		5:00-6:00pm		4:00-5:00pm			10:00-11:00am															
Gymnastics Pink		\$70	111	6 -11 yrs			5:00-6:00pm																		
Gymnastics Red	1d	\$70	1 h	6 -14 yrs	6:00-7:00pm																				
Gymnastics Advanced	1d	\$110	2h	6-15 yrs			6:00-8:00pm																		
Cheer Tumbling	1d	\$70	1 h	7-20 yrs					*6:00-7:00pm																
Boy's Level 1	4.4	670	1 h	4-7yrs	4:00-5:00pm					11:00am-12:00pm															
Select 1 or 2 days per week	1d	\$70	111	- 7 yi 3						12:00-1:00pm															
Boy's Gymnastics 1 day per week	1d	\$90	1:30h	4-11 yrs			*6:30-8:00pm																		
Ninja Art	1d	\$70	1 h	6-10 yrs	5:00-6:00pm																				
i inga Ait		<i>•••</i>			6:00-7:00pm																				

Classes	F	ee	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class								
Monthly	Days	Regular	Duration	Ages	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday																					
Preschool Gymnastics Program Ages 15 months – 6 years																																
Gym Stars-Mommy	1d	\$50	40 min	15 month- 3 yrs	5:00-5:40pm					10:55-11:35am																						
and Me Select 1 or 2 days per week	2d	\$90								10.55-11.55am																						
	1d	\$60	50 min	3 – 4 yrs	4:00-4:50pm		4:10-5:00pm			10:00 -10:50am																						
Golden Stars					5:05-5:55pm		5:00 E:E0mm			10:15 -11:05am	_																					
Select 1 or 2 days per week	2d	\$108				5:00-5:50pm			11:10am -12:00pm	_																						
										11:40am -12:30pm																						
Flipping Stars	1d	\$70	1 h	5 – 6 yrs			4:00-5:00pm																									
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											I																					

Classes		Fee	Class								Sunday	
Monthly	Days	Regular	Duration	Ages	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
Recreational T&T (Trampoline and Tumbling) - * Must Master All Level Skills to Advance to Next Level												
T&T Bronze	1d	\$70	1h	5-11 yrs		4:00-5:00pm			4:00-5:00pm			
Select 1 or 2 days per week	2d	\$126	111	2-11 AL2		5:00-6:00pm						
T&T Silver	1d	\$70	41-						4:00-5:00pm			
Select 1 or 2 days per week	2d	\$126	1h	6 -14yrs		5:00-6:00pm			5:00-6:00pm			
<b>T&amp;T Gold</b> 1 day per week	2d	\$150	2h	6 -14yrs		6:00-8:00pm			6:00-8:00pm			
<b>T&amp;T Palatium</b> 2 day per week	3d	\$220	2h	6 -14yrs		6:00-8:00pm			6:00-8:00pm	12:00am-2:00pm		
	Acrobatics Classes											
Acro Level 1	1d	\$70	. 1h	4-10yrs						1:00-2:00pm		
Select 1 or 2 days per week	2d	\$126	- "	7,12								
Acro Level 2	1d	\$70	1:30 h	6+ yrs		5:00-6:00pm						
Select 1 or 2 days per week	2d	\$126	1.50 11	0. yis		<b>F</b>						

Classes		Fee	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class								
Monthly	Days	Regular	Duration	Age	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday					
ViA – Preforming Arts																
Time to Shine Select 1 or 2 days per week	1d 2d	\$90 \$162	- 1 h	8-17 yrs		6:00-7:00pm				1:00-2:00pm						
Time to Shine Cuties 1 day per week	1d	\$90	1 h	5-7 yrs						11:45am-12:45pm						
Recreational Rhythmic Gymnastics Program Ages 3 years and UP																
<b>Beginner – Mini</b> Select 1 or 2 days per week	1d	\$60	50min	3-5 yrs			5:30 - 6:20pm									
Beginner	1d	\$70	1 h	6-8 yrs					5:30 – 6:30pm							
Advance Select 1 or 2 days per week	1d 2d	\$90 \$162	1:30h	6 + yrs			6:30 - 8:00pm		6:30 - 8:00pm							
						Youth Aeria	al									
Aerial –Youth Beginner and Advance 1 day per week	1d	\$90	1 h	6-10 yrs	5:00-6:00pm											
	Gymnastics: Pre-Team ( by invite )															
Tip Top Girl's	2d	\$180	2 h	4-8 yrs			4:00-6:00pm		5:00-7:00pm							
Boy's Pre – Team 2 days per week	2d	\$150	2 h	5-8 yrs		*5:00-7:00pm		*5:00-7:00pm								

## All Adult tuition is Monthly or Drop in (\$25/1h)

(No Membership fees for Open Gym drop in)

## NO OPEN GYM between 4:00 – 6:00pm

Classes	Fee		Class									
Monthly	Days	s Regular	Friend Discount	Duration		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Adult Classes – Aerial, Flexibility and Tumbling												
Adult Tumbling 1 day per week	1d	\$80	\$72	1 h	14 and over		7:00-8:00pm					
	Open Gym – 18 and Over only											
Adult Open Gym-	10	d	\$10		18 and over	11:00am- 8-00pm	11:00am- 8-00pm	11:00am- 8-00pm		11:00am- 8-00pm	12:00-4:00pm	
Adult Open Gym- Thursday Special	10	d	\$7		18 and over				11:00am- 8:00pm			
Open Gym Monthly – Adult	1 mc	onth	\$100		18 and over	11:00am- 8-00pm	11:00am- 8-00pm	11:00am- 8-00pm	11:00am- 8:00pm	11:00am- 8-00pm	12:00-4:00pm	
Open Gym Monthly – Adult Unlimited (2 months minimum)	1 mc	onth	\$90		18 and over	11:00am- 8-00pm	11:00am- 8-00pm	11:00am- 8-00pm	11:00am- 8:00pm	11:00am- 8-00pm	12:00-4:00pm	